Consisting of Fitchburg, Leominster, Gardner, Clinton, Phillipston, Athol. Westminster,

8:30

8:40

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:20

10:25

10:30

MONTACHUSETT
PUBLIC HEALTH
NEITWORIK

=
S

Templeton, Royalston, Sterling and Princeton Boards of Health

Meeting Agenda
Wednesday, June 20, 2018
Westminster Town Hall

11 South Street-Room #222
Westminster, MA 01473

Review and accept meeting minutes of March and May meeting

Reports from Staffing
e Nurse's reporting
e [nspectors reporting
e  MPHN Staffing discussion

Massachusetts Opioid Abuse Prevention Collaborative-MOAPC

e Jaci Cavaioli, MOAPC Consultant
e Y19 Update

FY18 Revenue and Expenditure Report-Quarter 3
FY 19 MPHN Budget

Healthy Eating in MPHN communities
o Rural Food Access Coordinator

Announcements-New and Old Business
o Anything else from the MPHN

Adjourn-Next meeting date & location

¢018 JUN 19 AMIO: O

% 2
s



