

2018 JUN 19 AM IO: 04

Consisting of Fitchburg, Leominster, Gardner, Clinton, Phillipston, Athol, Westminster, Templeton, Royalston, Sterling and Princeton Boards of Health

Meeting Agenda

Wednesday, June 20, 2018 Westminster Town Hall 11 South Street-Room #222 Westminster, MA 01473

8:30	Review and accept meeting minutes of March and May meeting
8:40	Reports from Staffing Nurse's reporting Inspectors reporting MPHN Staffing discussion
9:00	 Massachusetts Opioid Abuse Prevention Collaborative-MOAPC Jaci Cavaioli, MOAPC Consultant FY19 Update
9:30	FY18 Revenue and Expenditure Report-Quarter 3
10:00	FY 19 MPHN Budget
10:20	Healthy Eating in MPHN communities o Rural Food Access Coordinator
10:25	Announcements-New and Old Business • Anything else from the MPHN
10:30	Adjourn-Next meeting date & location